800.833.3746
esiergo.com
Page 1
© 2018 Fellowes, Inc.
LT=Call for order  lead time
Laminates
Worksurface Ordering Guide
Specifying your laminate choice
Complete the worksurface model # with the 2-letter laminate code.
2R4824KM = 48" x 24" Rectangle Worksurface in Kensington Maple
EXAMPLE: All-Flex™ 2-Leg ordering options
Dimensions Base model #
specify finish
Base
list price
Surface model#
specify laminate
Surface
list priceWL WR D
Re
ct
an
gl
e
36 24 FLEX2-_ _ _ $1,567 2R3624_ _ $379
42 24 FLEX2-_ _ _ $1,567 2R4224_ _ $415
48 24 FLEX2-_ _ _ $1,567 2R4824_ _ $419
60 24 FLEX2-_ _ _ $1,567 2R6024_ _ $466
72 24 FLEX2-_ _ _ $1,567 2R7224_ _ $511
84 24 FLEX2-_ _ _ $1,567 2R8424_ _ $649
36 30 FLEX2-_ _ _ $1,567 2R3630_ _ $410
42 30 FLEX2-_ _ _ $1,567 2R4230_ _ $455
48 30 FLEX2-_ _ _ $1,567 2R4830_ _ $460
60 30 FLEX2-_ _ _ $1,567 2R6030_ _ $511
72 30 FLEX2-_ _ _ $1,567 2R7230_ _ $562
84 30 FLEX2-_ _ _ $1,567 2R8430_ _ $720
D
-T
O
P 60 30 FLEX2-_ _ _ $1,567 D6030_ _ $791
72 30 FLEX2-_ _ _ $1,567 D7230_ _ $862
SE
C 42 42 24 FLEX2-_ _ _ $1,567 2EC424224_ _ $805
48 48 24 FLEX2-_ _ _ $1,567 2EC484824_ _ $862
Standard price of worksurface includes square edge
profile and coordinating 3MM Edge Band.
Laminates
Worksurfaces - LT
Typical lead time is 15-20 business days for
production of worksurfaces. Please indicate laminate
choice by adding the 2-letter code at the end of the
worksurface model number. Worksurfaces are not
sold separately and must be purchased with a table
base.
Warranty: 5 yr.
Laminate options
Worksurfaces are available in select Wilsonart®
laminate options and select Formica® laminate
options. Additional non‑standard laminate options
are available from Formica®, Nevamar®, Pionite®, and
more.
Additional options are available in select styles
and sizes. For more information on worksurfaces,
laminate options, and edge detailing contact
Customer Service. Additional cost may apply and
lead time may apply.
Square edge
(standard)
EXAMPLE: How to specify your  standard worksurface
1. �Pick your worksurface and size
(required)
2R4824-KM 2R4824-KM
2. �Pick your laminate finish
(required)
This product number represents: